
FEMALE 165.0 RESULTS

Female 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 157.0 130.0 0

2 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 162.4 120.0 0

3 Emma Gilbert Ellis 164.4 115.0 0

4 Sarah Keller Basehor Linwood 165.0 115.0 0

5 Regan Rambo Lansing Lions 158.0 105.0 0

6 Maddy Morgan Basehor Linwood 160.2 105.0 0

7 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 164.0 100.0 0

8 Alexis Potter Tonganoxie 165.0 90.0 0

9 Isabella  Martinez Bonner Springs 165.0 75.0 0

10 Hailey Shore Lansing Lions 157.0 70.0 0

11 Jolyne Mundo Pioneers 160.0 70.0 0

12 Samantha Reynolds Tonganoxie 157.0 0 0

13 Michele Rawleigh Bonner Springs 161.0 0 0

14 Gracie  Hilderbrand Bonner Springs 161.0 0 0

Female 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sarah Keller Basehor Linwood 165.0 215.0 0

2 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 157.0 200.0 0

3 Maddy Morgan Basehor Linwood 160.2 195.0 0

4 Regan Rambo Lansing Lions 158.0 180.0 0

5 Emma Gilbert Ellis 164.4 175.0 0

6 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 162.4 170.0 0

7 Alexis Potter Tonganoxie 165.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Samantha Reynolds Tonganoxie 157.0 160.0 0

9 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 164.0 160.0 0

10 Hailey Shore Lansing Lions 157.0 115.0 0

11 Jolyne Mundo Pioneers 160.0 95.0 0

12 Michele Rawleigh Bonner Springs 161.0 0 0

13 Gracie  Hilderbrand Bonner Springs 161.0 0 0

14 Isabella  Martinez Bonner Springs 165.0 0 0

Female 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 157.0 145.0 0

2 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 162.4 145.0 0

3 Maddy Morgan Basehor Linwood 160.2 135.0 0

4 Sarah Keller Basehor Linwood 165.0 120.0 0

5 Regan Rambo Lansing Lions 158.0 115.0 0

6 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 164.0 110.0 0

7 Samantha Reynolds Tonganoxie 157.0 105.0 0

8 Emma Gilbert Ellis 164.4 95.0 0

9 Alexis Potter Tonganoxie 165.0 95.0 0

10 Isabella  Martinez Bonner Springs 165.0 85.0 0

11 Hailey Shore Lansing Lions 157.0 75.0 0

12 Jolyne Mundo Pioneers 160.0 75.0 0

13 Michele Rawleigh Bonner Springs 161.0 0 0

14 Gracie  Hilderbrand Bonner Springs 161.0 0 0

Female 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 157.0 475.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Sarah Keller Basehor Linwood 165.0 450.0 8

3 Maddy Morgan Basehor Linwood 160.2 435.0 6

4 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 162.4 435.0 4

5 Regan Rambo Lansing Lions 158.0 400.0 2

6 Emma Gilbert Ellis 164.4 385.0 1

7 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 164.0 370.0 0

8 Alexis Potter Tonganoxie 165.0 350.0 0

9 Samantha Reynolds Tonganoxie 157.0 265.0 0

10 Hailey Shore Lansing Lions 157.0 260.0 0

11 Jolyne Mundo Pioneers 160.0 240.0 0

12 Isabella  Martinez Bonner Springs 165.0 160.0 0

13 Michele Rawleigh Bonner Springs 161.0 0 0

14 Gracie  Hilderbrand Bonner Springs 161.0 0 0


